Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/14/2022 9:27:33 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$842,550.00 $227,424.96
$0.00 $0.00
$842,550.00 $227,424.96
$54,761.00 $5,753.16
$49,261.00 $79,068.57
$45,997.00 $21,797.06
$0.00 $0.00
$5,389.00 $1,832.27
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$39,648.00 $14,327.22
$195,056.00 $122,778.28
$0.00 $2,202.25
$0.00 $15,020.94
$0.00 ($12,818.69)

$647,494.00
$5,121,335.00
$5,768,829.00

$91,827.99
$5,023,664.59
$5,115,492.58

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($615,125.04)
$0.00
($615,125.04)

$49,007.84
($29,807.57)
$24,199.94
$0.00
$3,556.73
$0.00

$0.00
$25,320.78
$72,277.72

$2,202.25
($15,020.94)
($12,818.69)

($555,666.01)
($97,670.41)
($653,336.42)

Pulled from Production

Budget

$7,625,864.00
$3,364,005.00
$4,219,987.00
$107,500.00
$15,317,356.00

$7,281,339.00
$2,626,436.00
$1,469,207.00
$1,296,858.00
$785,930.00
$0.00
$56,772.72
$604,897.00
$14,121,439.72

$512,296.00
$394,963.00
$117,333.00

$1,313,249.28
$8,677,014.00
$9,990,263.28

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$2,408,196.50
$1,100,700.84
$1,867,990.56

$16,671.06
$5,393,558.96

$2,440,767.82
$931,274.90
$472,465.19
$382,407.64
$318,248.49
$160,520.90
$0.00
$179,881.43
$4,885,566.37

$8,328.60
$19,646.20
($11,317.60)

$496,674.99
$9,358,984.39
$9,855,659.38

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($5,217,667.50)
($2,263,304.16)
($2,351,996.44)

($90,828.94)
($9,923,797.04)

$4,840,571.18
$1,695,161.10
$996,741.81
$914,450.36
$467,681.51
($160,520.90)
$56,772.72
$425,015.57
$9,235,873.35

($503,967.40)
$375,316.80
($128,650.60)

($816,574.29)
$681,970.39
($134,603.90)
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