## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**Exhibit F-III-C** 

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 04

192 - Sheffield City Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,625,864.00	\$2,408,196.50	(\$5,217,667.50)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,364,005.00	\$1,100,700.84	(\$2,263,304.16)
Local Sources	\$842,550.00	\$227,424.96	(\$615,125.04)	\$4,219,987.00	\$1,867,990.56	(\$2,351,996.44)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$107,500.00	\$16,671.06	(\$90,828.94)
Total Revenues:	\$842,550.00	\$227,424.96	(\$615,125.04)	\$15,317,356.00	\$5,393,558.96	(\$9,923,797.04)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$54,761.00	\$5,753.16	\$49,007.84	\$7,281,339.00	\$2,440,767.82	\$4,840,571.18
Instructional Support Services	\$49,261.00	\$79,068.57	(\$29,807.57)	\$2,626,436.00	\$931,274.90	\$1,695,161.10
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$45,997.00	\$21,797.06	\$24,199.94	\$1,469,207.00	\$472,465.19	\$996,741.81
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,296,858.00	\$382,407.64	\$914,450.36
Expendable Administrative Services	\$5,389.00	\$1,832.27	\$3,556.73	\$785,930.00	\$318,248.49	\$467,681.51
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$160,520.90	(\$160,520.90)
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$56,772.72	\$0.00	\$56,772.72
Other Expenditures	\$39,648.00	\$14,327.22	\$25,320.78	\$604,897.00	\$179,881.43	\$425,015.57
Total Expenditures:	\$195,056.00	\$122,778.28	\$72,277.72	\$14,121,439.72	\$4,885,566.37	\$9,235,873.35
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$2,202.25	\$2,202.25	\$512,296.00	\$8,328.60	(\$503,967.40)
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$15,020.94	(\$15,020.94)	\$394,963.00	\$19,646.20	\$375,316.80
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	(\$12,818.69)	(\$12,818.69)	\$117,333.00	(\$11,317.60)	(\$128,650.60)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$647,494.00	\$91,827.99	(\$555,666.01)	\$1,313,249.28	\$496,674.99	(\$816,574.29)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$5,121,335.00	\$5,023,664.59	(\$97,670.41)	\$8,677,014.00	\$9,358,984.39	\$681,970.39
Ending Fund Balance:	\$5,768,829.00	\$5,115,492.58	(\$653,336.42)	\$9,990,263.28	\$9,855,659.38	(\$134,603.90)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.